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nation CRATRIreMBNEE - . e e i e e 69 CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR, 1950-1951
College of Liberal Arts 7 e
College of Law . i WMot -—Unlese otherwize stated, all dates apply to all units of the University)
College of Medicine 70 - Do gl e S
1 - - o —_—,——— — — — — = — = :
Graduat_wn L LT 71 First Semester | Second Semester
Academic Costumes ...l uniain. 72 | )
b University Library 74 S = A |
! H T A Validating tests for advance credits ____ Fridﬂ}'. June 8-Monday, Monday, October 30-Wed-
&  "University Health Serv a7 BRERTOR ¥E July 3 . nesday, %vembq; a8
1 , I repular removal examinations (Les Bafios | Monday, June 15-Thurs- | Wednesd ovember 1-
?E Graduate Study e 8 h(uE;t:Dnzl_\l?ﬁu ______________ il day, June 22 l::.-lrurc‘].u, November 4
t 1 ral (all other | Wednesday, June 14- | Thursday, November 2-
= COHMES AND QPHOOI 31 H ef:;ta; rpmm:i RSeS| Thursday, June 22 | Saturday, November 11
Last day |
College of Liberal Arts 89 : ‘Thli.h&'«-iw"l g—admm) Quemn{_.m units | :
llege of Business Administr a[.on 143 ¥ Eonl\) I j Saturday, June 17 |._o_..... Gz
t € (‘)t'\n\manr n |
,‘/C’cllege of Education o 157 et et | Mondsy, June 19
. ien June 12-Thurs-
g College of Engineering ... 171 edical examina y, duns
L College of Law ..o 191 Medical examination (all other units) June 1-Monday, Nov'smherbi—
- ay, INovem '
Col]ege of Dent:su 203 .| | 15 r
R egistration (Los Bafios u STl Thursday, June 22-Mon- | Monday, November &
209 ks o day Jlms- 28 'l‘huru:’lu,, November 9
229 Registration (all other units) ... . Fr)f[:ly. June 23-Monday | Monday, Novemb a-
i June 26 Wednesday, November
___________________________________ 249 16
261 Orientation (all unite except Los Bafios) ... Tuesday, June 27 s e e o,
N Opening exercises (all units) .. ... il June 28
9m . L e
;éll v/ Classes begin (Los Bafios units only} ____ June 28 | Friday, Novemb
:3‘11 ¥ Classes begin {all other unie)} oo mamsr e : e June 28 Thursday, November 16
o Last day for late re;:istrat:'nn -'I,oq Baijios |
321 T o 11, 4 Ol S 7, July 12 | Thuraday, November 23
g Last day for late regi tration units) July 12 Friday, December 1
331 Last day for colleges to submit certifed lists
357 of eandidates for graduation. . .| Wednesday, July 19 I'hursday, Decembe
LY Regular removal ex ations for frnc,uahng . February 26-
369 , _ students only S ST : turday, March 3
Classes end ... | dnesday, March 21
1T 0 P e 5 Integration period (Los Bafios units on --| Saturday, Mareh 24
oo £
Integration period (all other units) nday, Oectober | Thursday, arch 22-
XBICAL EDUCATION oocvcverivinirsermvmens 379 Monday, October | * Monday, March 26
v Final examinations (Los Bafios units only) _.| Monday, October Monday, March  26-
i Thursday, Octobe | Thursday, March 29
Final examinations (all other units) ........ Tuesday, Octoher Tuesday, March 27-Mon-
Monday, October | * day -\pru 2
Inter-semestiral period (Los Bafios units only) | Friday,  Oectober | __________ ek e e
Tuesday, Oetober 31
Inter-semestral period (all other units) __..__ Tuesday, October 31~ |
bunday,howmhp R e N e e e
* Christmas vacation (Los Bafios units only) ..l-cepeccoccmnaaai . ---| Sunday, December 24-
f i s | _ Sunday, January 7
Christmas vacation (all otherunits) __ oo fecieoooiiiooioo ool Sunday, December 24-
| M onduy, January 1
Classes resumed (Los Bafios units nnl\} | Monday, January 8
Classes resumed (all other units 'Jup:dag, January 2
Last day for submitting grades: |
1. Graduating students (Los Bafios x
units only) ... --| Monday, October 30 Wednesday, April 4
Graduating students (all other uni Thursday, November 2 Wednesday, April 4
2. Other students (Los Bafios um.s | i =
O . v S | Tuesday, October 81 Thursday, April 5
3. Oth(— qtudents ml] other ur,ns, SR = | Friday, h.'(_.\g'nber a3 Thursday, April 5
Faculties meet to act on candidates for grad- : e
uation (Los Bafios units only) ‘ Saturday, November 4 | Thursday, April 5
iy Faculties meet to act on candidates for grad- | b
uation (all other units).. saturday, November 4 | Friday, April 6 (a.m.)
Last day for submitting lis of approved | | )
candidates for graduation (Los Bafios units)| Tuesday, November 7 | Saturday, April 7
Last day for submitting lists of approved o .
candidates for graduation (all other units).| Monday, November 6 Friday, April 6 (p.m.)
University Council meets to approve ecandi-
dates for graduation ... T S s e TE G Thursday, April 12 {a.m.
Board of Regenis meets to approve candi- | |
| dates for graduation ..__ | Friday, April 13 (p.m.).
I Baccalaureate Service _ Sunday, April 16 (p.m.)
I GENERAL COMMENCEMENT EXERCISES . v olecuiiicacomomamcsasoasns | Tuesday, April 17 f,;m]
} b
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SUMMER INSTITUTE, 1951

Medical examinations (for new and old-returning stud- | Monday, April 23—Saturday, April 28
ents only)
Rpgis..mlwu (Loa Bsu‘ios unita only) .. -oo...
Registration (all other units)
Classes begi
Classes end
Integration
Final examinations _
Examinations for the removal of conditions,
semester, 1950-1951, and Summer, 1951,
(Los Bafios units only).

wemc----| Monday, April 23—Saturday, April 28
Friday, April ZT—;‘)‘Il,urd.u} April 28
Wednesday, May 2
Friday, June 8

Saturday, June 9—Sunday, June 10
Monday, June 11
Monday, June 18—Saturday, June 23

courses

FACULTY CONFERENCE, 1951

Trip to Baguio
Faculty Conference _
Trip to Manila

Thursday, June 14
| Friday, June 15—Wednesday, June 20
'l‘hursdw,', June 21

OFFIcIAL HoLlDAYS:

1950-—July 4; Oectober 10 {for Loz Bafios units only—Loyalty Day);
December 25 and 80,

1951—January 1; March 22 (Maundy Thursday);

November 30;

March 28 (Good Friiay):

May 1.
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BIENVENIDO M. GONZALEZ, Se.D.,
RaMon C. PorTucar, A.B., Secre

OFFICE OF THE
i
ENrIQUE T, VIRATA. Ph.D., Business

Administrative Division
ELias MANALANG, LL.B., Pro»perty-S"
AntoN1o PEREZ, B.C.S., Accounting
FRUCTUOSO AQUINO, Superintendent o

Tomas M. GAN, M.D., Dr.P.H., Diréctor .

Canpipo C. BArTOLOME, M.A,, M.P.E., Dz'w‘efc'?'
CARMEN W. YLANAN, B.S.E., Physical Direct




